
 

 

11 a.m. 11 a.m. --  1 p.m. 1 p.m.   
&  4 &  4 --  6 p.m.6 p.m.  

Mind Ladders Statue Mind Ladders Statue 
(outside Breakers/A(outside Breakers/A--Building) Building)   

Campus Activities BoardCampus Activities BoardCampus Activities Board  
COOKOUTCOOKOUT   

  

8 8 --  10 a.m. &  4 10 a.m. &  4 --  6 p.m.6 p.m.  
Student Center AtriumStudent Center Atrium  

   

WEDNESDAY, 8.30WEDNESDAY, 8.30  

 

   

WELCOME WEEK 2017WELCOME WEEK 2017WELCOME WEEK 2017      
   

THURSDAY, 8.31THURSDAY, 8.31  
   

TUESDAY, 8.29TUESDAY, 8.29  

Campus Activities BoardCampus Activities BoardCampus Activities Board   

ICE CREAM ICE CREAM   
SOCIALSOCIAL

Lakeland Student GovernmentLakeland Student GovernmentLakeland Student Government   

WELCOME WELCOME   
WAGONWAGON   

   

MONDAY, 8.28MONDAY, 8.28  

11 a.m. 11 a.m. --  1 p.m.1 p.m.  
Student Center AtriumStudent Center Atrium  

8 8 --  10 a.m. &  4 10 a.m. &  4 --  6 p.m.6 p.m.  
Student Center AtriumStudent Center Atrium  

FREE bagels & coffee bar!FREE bagels & coffee bar!  FREE bagels & coffee bar!FREE bagels & coffee bar!  

      Campus Activities BoardCampus Activities BoardCampus Activities Board   

                          GIVEAWAY   GIVEAWAY   
                      DAYDAY 

11 a.m. 11 a.m. --  1 p.m.1 p.m.  
Student Center AtriumStudent Center Atrium  

“CABnival”“CABnival”  
11 a.m. 11 a.m. --  1 p.m.1 p.m.  

Student Center AtriumStudent Center Atrium  

Lakeland Student GovernmentLakeland Student GovernmentLakeland Student Government   

WELCOME WELCOME   
WAGONWAGON   

There will be cornhole, There will be cornhole, 
puttputt--putt, bowling, putt, bowling,   

a prize wheel, mini corn a prize wheel, mini corn 
dogs & snow cones!dogs & snow cones!  

FREE hot dogs, veggie FREE hot dogs, veggie 
burgers, chips, drinks, burgers, chips, drinks,   

& giveaways!& giveaways!  

      Campus Activities BoardCampus Activities BoardCampus Activities Board   

FREE ice cream bar!FREE ice cream bar!  FREE giveaways & prize wheel!FREE giveaways & prize wheel!  


